ooooooooooooooooooooooDooooDo0oooDoooDoDooooDoooDoDooDoooooooooaoao

Andy

Team Fatal Fury

Chou Shin Soku Zan-El Ken
Kuuha Dan

Shoryuu Dan

Astute Observer
Koppouken Training
Sibling Rivalry

The Human Weapon
Joe

Strategic Taunt
Hurricane Upper
Screw Straight

Tiger Kick

Champion of Muay Thai
Former Rivals

Ladies Man
Self-Proclaimed Legend
Terry

Terry’s Cap

Burn Knuckle

Buster Wolf ee
Power Wave oo

Born in the USA
Getting a Ride

The Hungry Wolf
Trained by the Streets
Clark

Clark’s Sun Glasses
Gatling Attack

Super Argentine Backbreaker
Ultra Clark Buster
Accomplished Grappler
Limitless Strength
Orders from Heidern
Tough and Cool

Leona

Earring Bomb

Baltic Launcher oo
Leona Blade
V-Slasher

Heidern’s Prodigy
Hidden Laughter
Leona’s Orochi Blood
Young Mercenary
Ralf

Team lkari Warriors
Dynamite Ralf Punch
Jet Vulcan Punch
Vulcan Punch ee
Action Hero ee
Comfort in a Bottle
Plays with Knives
Watchful Instructor

OCOoONOULE WNR

Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Action
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Action
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation

THENING BF HIGHTERS Xl ™

uc
UR
UR
R
C
R
uc
uc
C
UR
R
uc
UR
C
R
C
uc
ucC
R
UR
R
UR
C
R
C
C
ucC
uc
UR
C
C
UR
C
C
ucC
R
UR
R
ucC
UR
C
uc
R
C
ucC
R
UR
C
R
R
uc
uc
C
R

ooooooooooooob0boo0O0o0oo0ooooOooOoOOo0OoOooOo0OoOO0O0O0DO0Oo0Oo0OOo0OO0OoOo@OoO0O0o0Do0ooOoDooDooaoao

King

King’s Handkerchief
Trap Shot

Tornado Kick ‘95

Venom Shot
Discriminated by Gender
Loving Sister

Muay Thai Prodigy
Unquestionable Loyalty
Mai

Grandmother’s Hairpin
Kachousen

Ryuuenbu

Shiranui-Ryuu: Kunoichi-no-Mai
Arachnaphobia

Elegant Kunoichi
Shiranui Training
Unwaivering Resolve
Yuri

Team Women Fighters
Hien Houou Kyaku

Haoh Raikou Ken

Kuuga (Yuri Chou Upper)
Stunning New Look
Constantly Improving
Cooking Frenzy
Kyokugen Disciple

lori

lori’s Guitar

203-Shiki — Tsuchi Tsubaki
Kin 1211-Shiki - Yaotome
Kin 1218-Shiki — YATAGARATSU
Unbridled Instinct
Irritable

Violent

Vengeful Intentions
Mature

Acrobatic Maneuvers
Death Row

Heaven'’s Gate

Mature’s Awaking Blood
Hakkesshu of Light
Snowbarding Enthusiast
Nimble Assasin

Ruthless Woman

Vice

Give Up Yet?

Deicide

Negative Gain

Vice’s Awaking Blood
Brash and Aggressive
Hakkeshu of Death

Plum Eater

Powerful Assassin

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Action
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Action
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation



