

Andy	1	Character	UC		King	55	Character	UC
Team Fatal Fury	2	Asset	UR		King's Handkerchief	56	Asset	R
Chou Shin Soku Zan-El Ken	3	Attack	UR		Trap Shot	57	Attack	R
Kuuha Dan	4	Attack	R 🗥		Tornado Kick '95	58	Attack	C
Shoryuu Dan	5	Attack	c A		Venom Shot	59	Attack	R
Astute Observer	6	Foundation	R		Discriminated by Gender	60	Foundation	UC
Koppouken Training	7	Foundation	UC		Loving Sister	61	Foundation	С
Sibling Rivalry	8	Foundation	UC		Muay Thai Prodigy	62	Foundation	C
The Human Weapon	9	Foundation	C	\ <u> </u>	Unquestionable Loyalty	63	Foundation	UR
Joe	10	Character	UR	6	Mai	64	Character	R
Strategic Taunt	11	Action	R		Grandmother's Hairpin	65	Asset	R
Hurricane Upper	12	Attack	UC		Kachousen	66	Attack	UC
Screw Straight	13	Attack	UR		Ryuuenbu	67	Attack	С
Tiger Kick	14	Attack	C		Shiranui-Ryuu: Kunoichi-no-Mai	68	Attack	UR
Champion of Muay Thai	15	Foundation	R		Arachnaphobia	69	Foundation	UC
Former Rivals	16	Foundation	lic li		Elegant Kunoichi	70	Foundation	C
Ladies Man	17	Foundation	UC		Shiranui Training	71	Foundation	UC
Self-Proclaimed Legend	18	Foundation	UC		Unwaivering Resolve	72	Foundation	R
Terry	19	Character	R		Yuri	73	Character	UR
Terry's Cap	20	Asset	UR		Team Women Fighters	74	Asset	UR
Burn Knuckle	21	Attack	R		Hien Houou Kyaku	75	Attack	R
Buster Wolf ●●	22	Attack	UR		Haoh Raikou Ken	76	Attack	UR
Power Wave ●●	23	Attack	C		Kuuga (Yuri Chou Upper)	77	Attack	С
Born in the USA	24	Foundation	R		Stunning New Look	78	Foundation	R
Getting a Ride	25	Foundation	C		Constantly Improving	79	Foundation	UC
The Hungry Wolf	26	Foundation	c		Cooking Frenzy	80	Foundation	UC
Trained by the Streets	27	Foundation	UC		Kyokugen Disciple	81	Foundation	С
Clark	28	Character	UC		lori	82	Character	UR
Clark's Sun Glasses	29	Asset	UR		lori's Guitar	83	Asset	UR
Gatling Attack	30	Attack	C		203-Shiki – Tsuchi Tsubaki	84	Attack	C
Super Argentine Backbreaker	31	Attack	c		Kin 1211-Shiki - Yaotome	85	Attack	UC
Ultra Clark Buster	32	Attack	UR		Kin 1218-Shiki – YATAGARATSU	86	Attack	UR
Accomplished Grappler	33	Foundation	С		Unbridled Instinct	87	Foundation	R
Limitless Strength	34	Foundation	С		Irritable	88	Foundation	UC
Orders from Heidern	35	Foundation	UC		Violent	89	Foundation	С
Tough and Cool	36	Foundation	R		Vengefu <mark>l Intentio</mark> ns	90	Foundation	С
Leona	37	Character	UR		Mature	91	Character	R
Earring Bomb	38	Action	R		Acrobatic Maneuvers	92	Action	R
Baltic Launcher ●●	39	Attack	UC		Death Row	93	Attack	С
Leona Blade	40	Attack	UR		Heaven's Gate	94	Attack	R
V-Slasher	41	Attack	C M		Mature's Awaking Blood	95	Attack	UR
Heidern's Prodigy	42	Foundation	UC		Hakkesshu of Light	96	Foundation	R
Hidden Laughter	43	Foundation	R		Snowbarding Enthusiast	97	Foundation	С
Leona's Orochi Blood	44	Foundation	С		Nimble Assasin	98	Foundation	UC
Young Mercenary	45	Foundation	UC		Ruthless Woman	99	Foundation	UC
Ralf	46	Character	R		Vice	100	Character	UC
Team Ikari Warriors	47	Asset	UR		Give Up Yet?	101	Action	UR
Dynamite Ralf Punch	48	Attack	С		Deicide	102	Attack	R
Jet Vulcan Punch	49	Attack	R		Negative Gain	103	Attack	С
Vulcan Punch ●●	50	Attack	R		Vice's Awaking Blood	104	Attack	UR
Action Hero ●●	51	Foundation	UC		Brash and Aggressive	105	Foundation	С
Comfort in a Bottle	52	Foundation	UC		Hakkeshu of Death	106	Foundation	UC
Plays with Knives	53	Foundation	С		Plum Eater	107	Foundation	R
Watchful Instructor	54	Foundation	R		Powerful Assassin	108	Foundation	UC



